
47 Scottish Borders CouncilWeensland Park - Ramsay Rd
Effective from: 06/07/2020

Monday to Friday

Weensland, Weensland Pk
Hawick, Mart Street
High Street opp Horse
Crumhaugh, Longcroft Cr
Lynn Wood, Ramsay Rd
Crumhaugh, Crumhaugh Ho
Crumhaugh, Green Ter
Hawick, Bridal Shop
Hawick, Mart Street
Hawick, Oliver Place

....
0955
0957
1003
1005
1007
1009
1012
1017
1019

1155
1200
1202
1208
1210
1212
1214
1217
1222
1224

....
1355
1357
1403
1405
1407
1409
1412
1417
1419


